LITTLE
#LANKA

Hoppers

‘ e T
Hopper Pack & - 2 plain + 1 egg hopper & onion relish 2
ez o @R
Egg hopper & ) \

Roti (2pc) & Dip &

String Hopper (10pc) ¥ ® $8.40
Rice & Curry

Lampraise - Rice with curried chicken, eggplant chutney,

tempered potato, fried egg, fish cutlet and papadum $27.90

Rice & Curry Pack — Vegan, Chicken or Beef
Rice & Curry Pack — Fish or Lamb
Vegetable Biryani & @& &s
Chicken Biryani G
Beef Biryani &
Fish/Lamb Biryani Cx
Kottu Roti

Egg Kottu &
Chicken Kottu/Vegan Kottu V¥
Beef Kottu
Fish/Lamb Kottu

Fried Rice & Noodles
Egg & Vegetable Fried Rice/Noodles /4
Vegan Fried Rice/Noodles V¥ - chickpea & tofu
Chicken Fried Rice/Noodles

Mixed Fried Rice/Noodles - chicken & prawn

Sri Lankan Curries

Lentil Curry V¥ @ M: $13.40
Mixed Vegetable Curry V¥ & M: $14.40
Chicken Curry M: $15.40
Beef Curry M: $16.40
Lamb Curry M: $18.40

Prawn (8pc)® /Fish Curry
Goat Curry E - Boneless
Spicy Devilled Tofu V¥

Spicy Devilled Chicken

Spicy Devilled Prawn (8pc)/Fish
Snacks & Extras
Chicken Roll or Fish Roll
Condiments ¥ ® - chilli Paste, Onion Relish, Raita
Roti (1pc)
Papadum (5pc) V¥
Steamed Rice ¥ ®
Coconut Sambal
Chips V¥

Drinks & Desserts
Mango Lassi
Falooda
Watalappam @ S @® - coconut & Palm Sugar flan
Soft Drink - Coke, Sprite & Fanta

Modifications incur a minimum charge of 50.25

L: $17.90

L: $18.90
L: $19.90

L: $20.90
L: $22.90
$22.90
$29.90
$19.90

$20.90

$22.90

$4.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

$6.90
$7.90
$7.90
$3.50

1 Please inform staff of allergies and dietary requirements !!

Vegan V Vegetarian A Gluten Free ® Has Nuts @ Has Dairy =N



