





Rice & Curry		
Lampraise - Rice with curried chicken, eggplant chutney,	4	
tempered potato, fried egg, fish cutlet and papadum	\$27.90	
Rice & Curry Pack – Vegan, Chicken or Beef	\$18.90	
Rice & Curry Pack – Fish or Lamb	\$21.90	
Vegetable Biryani 💉 🛞 🖾 💦 🌾	\$18.90	
Chicken Biryani 🖾	\$19.90	
Beef Biryani 🖾	\$20.90	
Fish/Lamb Biryani 🖾	\$22.90	
Kottu Roti		
Egg Kottu 🔊	\$18.90	
Chicken Kottu/Vegan Kottu 🏼	\$19.90	
Beef Kottu	\$20.90	
Fish/Lamb Kottu	\$22.90	
Fried Rice & Noodles		
Egg & Vegetable Fried Rice/Noodles 🖍	\$18.90	
Vegan Fried Rice/Noodles 🦻 - chickpea & tofu	\$19.90	
Chicken Fried Rice/Noodles	\$19.90	
Mixed Fried Rice/Noodles - chicken & prawn	\$21.90	

Lentil Curry 🌾 🛞	M: \$13.40	L: \$17.90
Mixed Vegetable Curry 🌾 🛞	M: \$14.40	L: \$18.90
Chicken Curry	M: \$15.40	L: \$19.90
Beef Curry	M: \$16.40	L: \$20.90
Lamb Curry	M: \$18.40	L: \$22.90
Prawn (8pc) Ifish Curry		\$22.90
Goat Curry 🖾 - Boneless	in the second	\$29.90
Spicy Devilled Tofu 🌾		\$19.90
Spicy Devilled Chicken		\$20.90
Spicy Devilled Prawn (8pc)/Fish	Martin Contraction	\$22.90
Snacks & Extras		
Chicken Roll or Fish Roll		\$4.50
Condiments 🌾 🛞 - Chilli Paste, Onion Relish, Raita		\$2.50
Roti (1pc)		\$3.00
Papadum (5pc) 🌾	are.	\$4.00
Steamed Rice 🌾 🛞		\$4.50
Coconut Sambal		\$5.00
Chips 🌾	and the second second distances	\$5.00
Drinks & Desserts		
Mango Lassi		\$6.90
Falooda		\$7.90
Watalappam 🖉 🎤 🛞 - Coconut & Palm Sugar flan		\$7.90
Soft Drink - Coke, Sprite & Fanta		\$3.50
Modifications incur a minimum charge of \$0.25		
!! Please inform staff of allergies and dietary requirements !!		

Vegan 🖉 Vegetarian 🖍 Gluten Free 🛞 Has Nuts 🖉 Has Dairy 🖾

Sri Lankan Curries